
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:56:13 AM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Overlook Full Spanish Immersion

BUS 035
07:25 AM Windy Oaks Cir & Windy Oaks Dr

07:38 AM Wallace Ln & Putters Ct

07:42 AM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

07:50 AM Dorsey Ln & Fairhaven Ave

07:51 AM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W

07:56 AM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

08:01 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

08:05 AM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

08:08 AM 7904 Trumps Hill Rd

08:16 AM Gold Yarrow Ln & Old Crain Hwy

08:20 AM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

08:30 AM Capstan Dr & Carroll Way

08:41 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MELWOOD CHAPEL LA

08:47 AM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

08:49 AM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

08:52 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

08:56 AM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

BUS 536
08:38 AM Holly Spring St & Spaulding Ave

08:44 AM Cumberland St & Opus Ave

08:47 AM Fable St & Glacier Ave

08:52 AM Brooks Dr @ Fox Club Apt

08:56 AM Nassau St & Springholly Dr

09:00 AM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

09:01 AM Council Dr & Kipling Pkwy

BUS 552
08:26 AM Marion St & Millvale Ave

08:31 AM Phelps Ave & Vineyard Dr

08:34 AM Oak Glen Way & Putnam Ln

08:36 AM BERRY PL AND BERRY LA

08:40 AM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

08:42 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

08:48 AM Edenville Dr & Shady Glen Dr

08:51 AM Karen Blvd @ Entrance to Millwood Townhouse

08:52 AM Wilberforce Ct & Karen Blvd

08:56 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

08:59 AM Addison Rd S & Flag Harbor Dr

BUS 560



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:56:13 AM Page 2 of 8

08:16 AM East Ave & East Pl

08:19 AM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt

08:25 AM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

08:29 AM Leona St & Nearbrook Ave

08:40 AM Regency Pkwy & Rock Quarry Ter & Stoney Meadows Dr

08:48 AM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

08:50 AM Silver Hill Ct & Silver Hill Rd

08:54 AM Evansgreen Dr & Towne Park Rd & Chelsea Way

09:01 AM Suitland Rd  @Whitehall Square @ Pool

09:07 AM Arcadia Ave & Clark St

09:12 AM Fairhill Dr & Green Valley Dr

BUS 662
08:25 AM Pinta St & Plata St

08:31 AM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

08:35 AM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

08:38 AM 7700 Temple Hill Rd

08:42 AM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

08:50 AM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

08:55 AM Forestville Rd @ Ent to Admiral Place Apts

08:59 AM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

09:07 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

BUS 671
08:19 AM Park Blvd & Wilkinson Dr

08:22 AM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

08:24 AM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

08:37 AM Brinkley House Apts Driveway & Brinkley Rd

08:39 AM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

08:42 AM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

08:45 AM Corning Ave & Glen Rock Ave

08:48 AM Brinkley Rd & Saint Ignatius Dr

08:53 AM Eaglewing Ln & Caryhurst Dr

09:03 AM 23rd Pkwy & Kenton Pl

09:04 AM 23rd Pkwy & Crossover & Parkway Apts Drive

09:07 AM 28th Ave & Keating St

BUS 678
08:36 AM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

08:41 AM Flam St & Webster Ln

08:43 AM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

08:47 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

08:48 AM Farmer Dr & Farmer Pl

08:51 AM Brinkley Rd & Lujean Ln

08:54 AM Hope Dr & Rayburn Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:56:13 AM Page 3 of 8

08:58 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

BUS 820
08:06 AM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

08:10 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

08:17 AM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

08:26 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

08:29 AM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

08:34 AM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

08:41 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

08:44 AM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

08:49 AM Hardesty Dr & Piscataway Rd & Surratts Village Dr

08:54 AM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

BUS 828
08:18 AM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

08:22 AM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

08:26 AM Hollaway Dr & Marathon Dr

08:27 AM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

08:32 AM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

08:40 AM James St & Williamsburg Dr

08:46 AM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

08:48 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

08:53 AM PICNIC GROUND ON PREAKNESS DR

09:01 AM 7708 OLD Alexandria Ferry Rd -Perfect Angels Learning Center

09:05 AM 8415 SCHULTZ ROAD (Daycare)

BUS 901
07:33 AM Reid Cir & Reid Ln & Warburton Dr

07:40 AM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

07:54 AM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

07:57 AM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

08:01 AM Neon Rd & Livingston Rd

08:07 AM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

08:13 AM Caltor Ln & Rhodesia Ave

08:21 AM Ethan Thomas Dr & Steed Rd

08:32 AM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

08:37 AM 8500 ALLENTOWN RD

08:51 AM Lynnalan Dr & Mill St

08:54 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

BUS 910
07:33 AM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

07:52 AM Braemar Ct & Carlee Ct

07:59 AM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

08:08 AM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:56:13 AM Page 4 of 8

08:17 AM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

08:31 AM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

08:35 AM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

08:37 AM WINDBROOK DR AND DEKA RD

08:39 AM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

08:42 AM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St

BUS H09
08:33 AM Hagan Rd & Leslie Ave

08:37 AM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

08:47 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

08:54 AM Calais St & Wheeler Rd

09:01 AM 23rd Pkwy & 23rd Pl

09:05 AM 28th Pkwy & Fairlawn St

09:08 AM 32nd Ave & Curtis Dr @ Top of the Hill Apts

BUS H11
08:41 AM DOMINION DR AND BROCKTON RD

08:47 AM Devonshire Dr & Haven Ave

08:50 AM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

09:00 AM Danville Dr & Sheldon Ave

09:04 AM Applegate Ln @ The Club house/Playground

BUS T08
08:08 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

08:14 AM Cheltenham Dr & Prince William Dr

08:22 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

08:24 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & Mattawoman Dr

08:26 AM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

08:35 AM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way

08:43 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

09:01 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

BUS T09
08:50 AM 9403 Dangerfield Rd

08:54 AM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

08:58 AM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

09:01 AM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

09:08 AM SWEENEY DR AND WOODYARD RD

BUS T10
08:12 AM 16901 Nottingham Rd

08:23 AM 15910 Bald Eagle School Rd

08:35 AM Aquasco Rd & Saint Phillips Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:56:13 AM Page 5 of 8

Overlook Full Spanish Immersion

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 039
04:10 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

04:17 PM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

04:19 PM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

04:22 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

04:36 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MELWOOD CHAPEL LA

04:45 PM Capstan Dr & Carroll Way

04:57 PM Windy Oaks Cir & Windy Oaks Dr

05:10 PM Wallace Ln & Putters Ct

05:14 PM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

05:23 PM Dorsey Ln & Fairhaven Ave

05:24 PM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W

05:29 PM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

05:34 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

05:38 PM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

05:40 PM 8505 HEATHERMORE BLVD- ST PAULS

05:43 PM 7904 Trumps Hill Rd

05:48 PM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

05:54 PM Gold Yarrow Ln & Old Crain Hwy

BUS 536
04:01 PM Council Dr & Kipling Pkwy

04:02 PM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

04:09 PM Brooks Dr @ Fox Club Apt

04:20 PM Cumberland St & Opus Ave

04:25 PM Fable St & Glacier Ave

04:30 PM 1300 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD (OAKCREST COMMUNITY CENTER)

04:35 PM Nassau St & Springholly Dr

BUS 552
04:13 PM Addison Rd S & Flag Harbor Dr

04:17 PM Karen Blvd @ Entrance to Millwood Townhouse

04:18 PM Wilberforce Ct & Karen Blvd

04:22 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

04:26 PM Edenville Dr & Shady Glen Dr

04:32 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

04:35 PM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

04:39 PM Oak Glen Way & Putnam Ln

04:42 PM Phelps Ave & Vineyard Dr

04:47 PM Marion St & Millvale Ave

BUS 560



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:56:13 AM Page 6 of 8

03:57 PM Fairhill Dr & Green Valley Dr

04:02 PM Suitland Rd  @Whitehall Square @ Pool

04:07 PM Evansgreen Dr & Towne Park Rd & Chelsea Way

04:13 PM Holly Spring St & Spaulding Ave

04:18 PM Silver Hill Ct & Silver Hill Rd

04:21 PM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

04:29 PM Regency Pkwy & Rock Quarry Ter & Stoney Meadows Dr

04:36 PM Leona St & Nearbrook Ave

04:39 PM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

04:47 PM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt

04:50 PM East Ave & East Pl

04:58 PM 7981 FERNHAM LN @ New Life Taewondo Day Care

BUS 662
04:01 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

04:10 PM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

04:16 PM Forestville Rd @ Ent to Admiral Place Apts

04:22 PM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

04:28 PM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

04:32 PM 6811 OLD BRANCH AVE

04:33 PM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

04:40 PM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

04:44 PM Pinta St & Plata St

BUS 670
04:07 PM 7700 Temple Hill Rd

04:12 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

04:14 PM Farmer Dr & Farmer Pl

04:17 PM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

04:20 PM Hope Dr & Rayburn Dr

04:24 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

BUS 671
03:57 PM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

04:00 PM 28th Ave & Keating St

04:12 PM Eaglewing Ln & Caryhurst Dr

04:15 PM Brinkley Rd & Saint Ignatius Dr

04:18 PM Corning Ave & Glen Rock Ave

04:22 PM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

04:25 PM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

04:27 PM Brinkley House Apts Driveway & Brinkley Rd

BUS 820
04:08 PM Hardesty Dr & Piscataway Rd & Surratts Village Dr

04:10 PM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

04:20 PM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:56:13 AM Page 7 of 8

04:23 PM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

04:30 PM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

04:34 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

04:43 PM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

04:48 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

04:55 PM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

BUS 828
04:08 PM 8415 SCHULTZ ROAD

04:15 PM 7707 OLD Alexandria Ferry Rd

04:18 PM PICNIC GROUND ON PREAKNESS DR

04:21 PM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

04:24 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

04:29 PM James St & Williamsburg Dr

04:37 PM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

04:42 PM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

04:45 PM Hollaway Dr & Marathon Dr

04:49 PM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

04:53 PM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

BUS 856
04:21 PM Old Marbury Rd. &  Savannah Dr.

04:23 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

04:34 PM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

04:39 PM Cheltenham Dr & Prince William Dr

04:52 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

04:56 PM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way

05:05 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

05:08 PM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

05:10 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & Mattawoman Dr

BUS 894
04:12 PM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

04:15 PM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St

04:22 PM WINDBROOK DR AND DEKA RD

04:24 PM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

04:27 PM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

04:35 PM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

04:47 PM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

04:54 PM Braemar Ct & Carlee Ct

05:01 PM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

05:14 PM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

BUS 896
04:01 PM Hagan Rd & Leslie Ave

04:18 PM 8500 ALLENTOWN RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:56:13 AM Page 8 of 8

04:24 PM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

04:30 PM Ethan Thomas Dr & Steed Rd

04:44 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

04:47 PM Lynnalan Dr & Mill St

04:58 PM Caltor Ln & Rhodesia Ave

05:10 PM Neon Rd & Livingston Rd

05:15 PM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

05:30 PM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

05:32 PM Reid Cir & Reid Ln & Warburton Dr

05:38 PM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

05:44 PM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd


